Commercial Induction Holding
Drop-in Table Pan Tops
IND-E0P-N1000
Product
Name
Commercial Single Hob Induction
Table Pan Tops
Quantity Item#
Main Body Controller
Qingdao Middleby Induction Co., Ltd. Phone: +86532-8667-2001
9 Xinghai Road, Huanhai Economical Development Zone, Fax： +86532-8667-2003
Chengyang District, Qingdao 266108, P.R. China
Standard Features
 Can be used as Drop-in type.
 Multi-functional Controller could realize
Timing/ Holding and heating function by 5s
pressing on the switch.
 Timing function: The time could be set in a 10
hours range.
 Heating: There are 10 levels to regular the
power.
 Holding: The holding temperature could be
set between 30℃ to 90℃.
 304 Stainless steel housing
 SCHOTT 400*400 Ceran glass.
 Separate controller.
Commercial Induction Holding
Drop-in Table Pan Tops
IND-E0P-N1000
Main Body Controller
Specifications
SpecificationsModel Number IND-E0P-N1000
Power Requirements 220V-240V AC, 50/60Hz
Power Consumption 1,000W(MAX)
BTUComparison 9,000BTU
Amperage 4.5A(MAX)
Ceran Glass 400*400 SCHOTT Ceran Glass
Housing Material SUS304, T=1.0mm
Dimensions(mm) 404*404*67mm
Weight(kg) 6
Packaged Dimensions(mm) 490*480*120
Packaged Weight(kg) 7
Power Cord Length(mm) 1900
Plug Type EU/UK/AUplug
Qingdao Middleby Induction Co., Ltd. Phone: +86532-8667-2001
9 Xinghai Road, Huanhai Economical Development Zone, Fax： +86532-8667-2003
Chengyang District, Qingdao 266108, P.R. China
Post Code：
201505